
Pos 

Clubman Expert 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

Clubman Novice 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

F Superstock Expert 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

F Superstock Novice 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

Not classified 

No. 

31 

93 
8 

72 
13 

126 
126f 

16 
275 
618 

143 
215 
345 

803 
35 

850 
13r 
22 

318 

111 

Name 

Kayla Yaakov 

Frank Lapina 
Matt Reed 

Alessandro DiMario 
Jayden Fernandez 
Yandel Medina 
Ian Fraley 

Aundrea Rister 
Michael Robinson 
Aaron Tennyson 

Colin Gast 
Michael Killian 
Heather Hickerson 

Scott Campbell 
Gary Elkins 

Charles Cepararo 
Brogan Richards 
Justin Driggers 
Ryder Scalf 

Logan Monk 

Laps 

6 

6 
6 
6 
5 

6 
6 
5 

6 
6 
6 
5 

4 

Gap 

6.599 
22.205 
1 Lap 

0.359 
1 Lap 

14.708 
18.653 
1 Lap 

Diff 

DNS 
DNS 

6.599 
28.804 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

0.359 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

14.708 
33.361 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:47.988 

1:53.269 
1:54.922 
1:58.184 
2:24.136 

1:58.877 
1:58.555 
2:02.745 

1:57.753 
1:59.938 
2:02.327 
2:08.882 

1:58.409 

In Lap 

5 

0 
0 

3 
4 
3 
3 

0 
0 
0 

5 
4 
5 

0 
0 

3 
5 
2 
3 

3 

Brand/CC 

KRA 690 

YAM 450 
KAW 400 

YAM 321 
HON 250 
MOR 250 
HON 85 

YAM 321 
HUS 450 
YAM 321 

YAM 321 
HON 125 
YAM 300 

YAM 320 
YAM 300 

KAW 300 
KAW 300 
YAM 321 
YAM 300 

YAM 321 

City/State 

Biglerville PA 

Milton FL 
Acworth GA 

Lexington KY 
Erie CO 
Bronx NY 
Mansfield OH 

South Shore KY 
Anniston AL 
Brandenburg KY 

Brentwood TN 
Trussville AL 
Trussville AL 

Paducah KY 
Gastonia NC 

St Johns FL 
Pace FL 
Ooltewah TN 
Clarkston MI 

Canton OH 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/24/2020 4:06:11 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

32.669 

Avg. Speed 

77.839 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.988 

Best Speed 

79.342 

Best Lap by 

31 - Kayla Yaakov 

48th Annual WERA Grand National Finals 

Saturday Races 

Clubman and F Superstock Expert and Novice, Vintage 3 and 4, 500 GP 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:51:55 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/24/2020 11:06 AM 
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Pos 

DNS 

500GP 
1 

No. 

3 

128 

Name 

Dick Gruhn 

Jerry Duke 

Laps 

5 

Gap Diff 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:26.201 

In Lap 

0 

2 

Brand/CC 

YAM 400 

DUC 350 

City/State 

Canton GA 

Florence AL 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

32.669 

Avg. Speed 

77.839 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.988 

Best Speed 

79.342 

Best Lap by 

31 - Kayla Yaakov 

48th Annual WERA Grand National Finals 

Saturday Races 

Clubman and F Superstock Expert and Novice, Vintage 3 and 4, 500 GP 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:51:55 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/24/2020 11:06 AM 
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